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         Thứ, ngày, tháng 

 

Họ và tên 

2 

(11/3) 

3 

(12/3) 

4 

(13/3) 

5 

(14/3) 

6 

(15/3) 

VT. Mai Văn Trịnh IAE IAE 

VAAS 

Thái Lan Thái Lan 

IAE 

PVT. Phạm Quang Hà 

IAE 

melia hotel/ 

renewable energy  

 iae/ hop nhom 

satrep 

hnu; vsss/ bai 

viet 50 nam nisf 

IAE 

Hn/ satrep 
hn: xong 

decuong satrep 

PVT. Trần Văn Thể IAE IAE IAE IAE IAE 

PVT. Trần Quốc Vương IAE VAAS 

Văn phòng 

NTM TW IAE 

IAE 

IAE TTKNQG 

 

Bảng 01: Lãnh đạo Viện 


